www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 201932
- �Moulded gear for use in food applications
- Pressure angle:20°
- Material:
     Blue glass-fibre reinforced Polyamide
.Info.
- �*Pre-bore after de-moulding, must
be machined before installation.
- Alternative numbers of teeth (up to 120)
  possible but minimum quantity applies.
- We are unable to modify these products
Module
1,5
Transmissible
ØP ØD ØM ØA* torque Price each.
Part N° Z PCD External Hub Pre-bore ØDA (Nm) 1 to 9
CLG1.5-12/ALI 12 18,0 21,0 14 5 - 6,3 4,23 F
CLG1.5-15/ALI 15 22,5 25,5 18 5 - 7,9 4,32 F
CLG1.5-20/ALI 20 30,0 33,0 25 8 - 10,5 5,45 F
CLG1.5-25/ALI 25 37,5 40,5 30 8 - 13,2 6,16 F
CLG1.5-30/ALI 30 45,0 48,0 35 12 - 15,8 6,89 F
CLG1.5-36/ALI 36 54,0 57,0 35 12 - 19,0 9,65 F
CLG1.5-40/ALI 40 60,0 63,0 40 16 48 21,1 11,80 F
CLG1.5-50/ALI 50 75,0 78,0 45 16 53 26,4 15,39 F
CLG1.5-60/ALI 60 90,0 93,0 55 20 73 31,6 20,87 F
ØPØMØA
17
30
ØD ØDA